Payment Number

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND
61675
61676
61677
61678
61679
61680
61681
61682
61683
61684
61685
61686
61687
61688
61717
61718
61719
61720
61721
61722
61723
61724
61725
61726
61727
61729
61729
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61734
61737
61737
61737
61737

Bosque County, TX

Vendor Name

BOSQUE COUNTY TAX ASSESSO...
BOSQUE COUNTY TAX ASSESSO...
BOWIE COUNTY

BRATCHER KENT

COLLIN COUNTY

KINSLOW SAMUEL

LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR & ...
MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ...
NACOGDOCHES COUNTY
TARRANT COUNTY

AT&T

CITY OF MERIDIAN

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC...
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE ...
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANS...
TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
GRAVES HUMPHRIES STAHL LIM..
NET DATA

TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE ...
UNITED COOPERATIVE SERVICES
AIRMED CARE NETWORK
AIRMED CARE NETWORK

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

AT&T

BANK OF AMERICA

BANK OF AMERICA

BANK OF AMERICA

BANK OF AMERICA

Account Number

001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-665-420
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-207000
001-581-440
001-409-301
001-409-301
001-400-420
001-403-420
001-427-420
001-428-420
001-450-420
001-455-420
001-475-420
001-495-420
001-497-420
001-499-420
001-510-420
001-511-420
001-512-420
001-540-420
001-550-420
001-560-420
001-571-420
001-580-420
001-581-420
001-601-420
001-645-420
001-665-420
001-581-490
001-581-354
001-514-453
001-561-352

Expense Approval Report

Account Name

Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Telephone

Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Due To Other Governmental Ag...
Electric

Air Ambulance

Air Ambulance

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Telephone

Uniforms

Vehicle Repairs

Software Maintenance

Office Equipment Repairs & Ma...

By Fund

Post Dates 02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017

(None)

Amount

3,931.00
158.00
75.00
200.00
75.00
100.00
100.00
182.00
950.00
175.00
675.00
175.00
90.00
75.00
61.65
481.63
120.00
32.94
220.00
64.01
517.63
50.00
225.81
62.00
38.07
36.00
23.00
109.19
255.13
79.94
71.38
145.94
111.09
1,345.17
145.94
73.50
70.00
35.69
36.76
34.17
42.75
34.17
1,542.51
124.23
68.34
316.70
35.69
42.75
127.25
80.45
15.00
35.00
94.98
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Expense Approval Report Post Dates: 02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017

Payment Number Vendor Name Account Number Account Name (None) Amount
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 50.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 25.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-422 Internet 99.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-409-422 Internet 99.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-310 Office Supplies 26.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-310 Office Supplies 40.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-354 Vehicle Repairs 40.00
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 49.94
61737 BANK OF AMERICA 001-581-415 Communications 12.44
61740 BEAR GRAPHICS INC 001-450-310 Office Supplies 167.68
61740 BEAR GRAPHICS INC 001-450-310 Office Supplies 15.00
61740 BEAR GRAPHICS INC 001-450-310 Office Supplies 95.00
61741 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 903.14
61741 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 647.85
61741 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 807.63
61741 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 38.59
61741 BEN E KEITH 001-516-304 Food And Consumables 913.89
61742 BERNHARDT DIANNE 001-512-438 Vehicle 52.86
61745 BOSQUE COUNTY CENTRAL AP... 001-409-406 Appraisal District Fee 39,355.00
61747 BOSQUE PEST AND TERMITE 001-512-353 Maint Contracts/Inspections 160.00
61749 BOWMAN TIRE AND WHEEL 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 664.00
61750 BRILEY AUTO SUPPLY 001-552-354 Vehicle Repairs 13.10
61754 CDW GOVERNMENT 001-450-310 Office Supplies 244.02
61756 CENTRAL TEXAS SENIOR MINIS... 001-516-428 Conference 88.60
61758 CITY OF CLIFTON 001-456-442 Water/Sewer 95.17
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-652-442 Water/Sewer 65.30
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-665-442 Water/Sewer 69.30
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-428-442 Water/Sewer 32.85
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-581-442 Water/Sewer 32.85
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-516-442 Water/Sewer 81.70
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-560-442 Water/Sewer 180.03
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-561-442 Water/Sewer 720.12
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-510-442 Water/Sewer 163.10
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-650-442 Water/Sewer 120.70
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-571-442 Water/Sewer 65.70
61759 CITY OF MERIDIAN 001-499-442 Water/Sewer 72.30
61761 COMPLIANCE CONSORTIUM CO...001-560-405 Medical Services 114.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 123.20
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 57.90
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 15.36
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 1.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 210.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 140.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 395.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 549.51
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 19.66
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 140.06
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 65.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 349.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 386.57
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 30.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 260.74
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 1,725.00
61765 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC 001-550-570 Capital Outlay 215.00
61773 DORWARD CHELSEA 001-665-560 Travel - Ext Agent 238.08
61777 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 293.04
61777 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 76.50
61777 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 59.18
61777 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 21.00
61777 GLOFF MOTORS 001-560-464 Vehicle Repairs 7.00
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Number

61778
61778
61779
61786
61786
61786
61787
61788
61788
61789
61789
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791

Vendor Name

GOODALL WITCHER HOSPITAL
GOODALL WITCHER HOSPITAL
GOODALL WITCHER HOSPITAL
IHS PHARMACY

IHS PHARMACY

IHS PHARMACY

INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTI...
INTEGRATED SERVICES INC
INTEGRATED SERVICES INC
IVEY PRINTING

IVEY PRINTING

KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE

Account Number

001-561-405
001-560-405
001-561-405
001-561-405
001-561-405
001-561-405
001-645-453
001-516-420
001-516-420
001-495-310
001-403-310
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-560-331
001-560-331
001-560-331
001-560-331
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-512-332
001-512-332
001-512-332
001-512-332
001-512-332
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-351
001-561-350
001-512-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-581-415
001-581-415
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-561-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-561-350
001-561-350

Account Name

Medical Services

Medical Services

Medical Services

Medical Services

Medical Services

Medical Services

Maintenance Software
Telephone

Telephone

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

Janitorial Supplies

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Equipment

Building Repairs & Maintenance
R & M - Building

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Communications
Communications

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance
R & M - Building

R & M - Building

Vehicle Repairs

Vehicle Repairs

Vehicle Repairs

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

Building Repairs & Maintenance
Building Repairs & Maintenance

Post Dates: 02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017

(None) Amount

3,391.55
148.00
380.18
982.60

14.50
1,239.38
1,059.00

10.16

24.07

48.00

91.86

41.94

9.49

15.00

27.98

-5.00

13.99

13.99

9.99
5.58
9.99
7.99
35.98
21.99
9.98
111.92
19.99
5.38
39.96
9.16
9.95
8.00
5.99
9.95
5.58

14.98

14.99

80.00

7.98
24.99
22.99
119.98
4.98
24.99
6.78
48.00
7.96
19.96
42.99
3.58
19.99
5.99
5.98
12.98
6.99
0.20
6.49

18.98

17.97

15.96
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Number

61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61791
61802
61804
61806
61806
61806
61807
61809
61810
61811
61812
61813
61813
61813
61813
61813
61813
61819
61820
61821
61823
61825
61827
61828
61828
61828
61828
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61831
61841
61841
61841

Vendor Name

KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KEITHS ACE HARDWARE
KOEHLER LAW FIRM, PC
LAWSON FUNERAL HOME INC
LONE STAR FLAGS & GOLF
LONE STAR FLAGS & GOLF
LONE STAR FLAGS & GOLF
MARTIN JERRY

MEALS ON WHEELS ASSOCIATI...
MUSTANG DENTAL CARE
NEXTLINK BROADBAND
NORTH BOSQUE EMS
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
OAK FARMS HOUSTON
PILL BOX PHARMACY
PITNEY BOWES

PITNEY BOWES

PRISONER TRANSPORT SERVICE
PROMIT

RADIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF ...
RANCH HOUSE TIRE AND SERVI...
RANCH HOUSE TIRE AND SERVI...
RANCH HOUSE TIRE AND SERVI...
RANCH HOUSE TIRE AND SERVI...

RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
RELIANT
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE
STAPLES ADVANTAGE

Account Number

001-561-350
001-512-350
001-561-331
001-561-331
001-561-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-332
001-475-460
001-409-492
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-512-350
001-560-464
001-516-310
001-561-405
001-560-420
001-561-405
001-516-304
001-516-304
001-516-304
001-516-304
001-516-304
001-516-304
001-561-405
001-409-571
001-409-460
001-561-439
001-560-453
001-561-405
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-560-464
001-456-440
001-428-440
001-581-440
001-499-440
001-571-440
001-560-440
001-561-440
001-510-440
001-560-440
001-665-440
001-516-440
001-516-440
001-560-440
001-561-440
001-652-440
001-650-440
001-650-440
001-601-440
001-560-310
001-560-310
001-560-310

Account Name

Building Repairs & Maintenance

R & M - Building
Supplies
Supplies

Building Repairs & Maintenance

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building
Janitorial Supplies
Office Rent

Autopsies

R & M - Building

R & M - Building

R & M - Building
Vehicle Repairs

Office Supplies

Medical Services
Telephone

Medical Services

Food And Consumables
Food And Consumables
Food And Consumables
Food And Consumables
Food And Consumables
Food And Consumables
Medical Services
Equipment Lease
Postage

Prisoner Transport
Software Maintenance
Medical Services
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs
Vehicle Repairs

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Electric

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Post Dates: 02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017
Amount

39.90
4.49
4.49

13.47
3.98
8.49

13.98
0.56
9.49
9.99

9.49
3.98
7.49

500.00
530.00
97.20
97.20
374.17

24.89

75.00

97.04

190.00
289.99

30.20

60.40

60.40

60.40

75.50

60.40

117.07
291.00
433.00
862.60

45.00

77.25

15.00

27.00
3.00

15.00

185.48
69.64
69.63

360.73

163.59

815.10

203.78

1,823.47

109.29

109.30

144.08

245.19
79.53
19.88

245.46
41.21

549.23

79.62
430

25.79
4.98
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Expense Approval Report Post Dates: 02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017

Payment Number Vendor Name Account Number Account Name (None) Amount
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-560-310 Office Supplies 38.64
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-560-310 Office Supplies 17.99
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-560-310 Office Supplies 12.58
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-560-310 Office Supplies 29.99
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-560-310 Office Supplies 16.29
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-580-310 Office Supplies 12.49
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-580-310 Office Supplies 6.99
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-580-310 Office Supplies 8.26
61841 STAPLES ADVANTAGE 001-580-310 Office Supplies 5.03
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-332 Janitorial Supplies 35.91
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-332 Janitorial Supplies 91.30
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 453.50
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 38.24
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-332 Janitorial Supplies 97.93
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 1,145.71
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-332 Janitorial Supplies 60.39
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 600.21
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-332 Janitorial Supplies 126.70
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 1,051.38
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail -23.98
61844 SYSCO WEST TEXAS INC 001-561-333 Food For Jail 556.90
61847 TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXT... 001-561-429 Training 250.00
61847 TEXAS A&M ENGINEERING EXT... 001-561-429 Training 250.00
61848 TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNT...001-403-428 Conference 125.00
61851 TEXAS COMPTROLLER OF PUBLI...001-409-427 Dues To Associations 100.00
61852 TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY..001-640-334 Expenses 4,710.45
61854 TEXAS SECURITY EQUIPMENT 001-560-331 Supplies 15.00
61854 TEXAS SECURITY EQUIPMENT 001-560-331 Supplies 15.00
61855 TEXAS WILDLIFE DAMAGE MAN...001-409-407 Trapper 2,700.00
61857 THE PRODUCTIVITY CENTER 001-560-453 Software Maintenance 680.00
61858 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR COR...001-512-353 Maint Contracts/Inspections 947.53
61859 TRANE US INC 001-512-350 R & M - Building 1,170.00
61859 TRANE US INC 001-512-350 R & M - Building 1,443.00
61859 TRANE US INC 001-512-350 R & M - Building 25.00
61859 TRANE US INC 001-512-350 R & M - Building 50.00
61864 VINEYARD TAMARA 001-665-426 Travel - 4 H Assistant 150.71
61867 WACO CARBONIC CO 001-561-571 Equipment Lease 102.45
61867 WACO CARBONIC CO 001-561-350 Building Repairs & Maintenance 400.00
61873 WHITE JEFFREY LEE 001-581-433 Training Exercises 638.00
61874 WHITNEY KATE 001-665-561 Travel - Ext Agent 191.26
61876 WORTH HYDROCHEM OF CENT... 001-512-353 Maint Contracts/Inspections 125.00
61877 GRAVES HUMPHRIES STAHL LIM..001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 1,533.25
61878 NET DATA 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 100.00
61879 TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 155.75
61880 TEXAS PARKS AND WILDLIFE 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 19.85
61881 SAWYER DELTA 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 26.00
61882 BRATCHER KENT 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 100.00
61883 MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 175.00
61884 PATRICIA COY 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 70.00
61885 BOSQUE COUNTY TAX ASSESSO... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 249.00
61886 BRATCHER KENT 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 200.00
61887 BRATCHER KENT 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 200.00
61888 DALLAS COUNTY 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 75.00
61889 MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 816.00
61890 MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 950.00
61891 MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 175.00
61892 MCLENNAN COUNTY 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 150.00
61893 AT&T 001-409-422 Internet 73.98
61895 REPUBLIC SERVICES 001-601-489 Recycling 94.81
61896 MCCREARY VESELKA GRAGG & ... 001-207000 Due To Other Governmental Ag... 175.00
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Number

61897
61898
61898
61899
61900
61901
61902
61903
61903
61904
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61905
61906
61906
61906
61907
61907
61909
61910
61911
61912
61913
61913
61913
61913
61915
61915
61915
61916
61916
61916
61916
61916
61916
61920
61921
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923
61923

Vendor Name Account Number

JOHNSON COUNTY 001-207000
AIR NET LLC 001-650-422
AIR NET LLC 001-581-420
ALBRECHTS PHARMACY 001-645-414
AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC 001-409-492
APPLIED CONCEPTS INC 001-560-571
ART PLUS 001-560-464
AT&T 001-652-420
AT&T 001-516-420
AT&T 001-428-420
ATMOS ENERGY 001-652-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-499-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-510-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-665-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-560-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-561-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-428-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-650-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-571-441
ATMOS ENERGY 001-581-441
AVIRETT AGENCY 001-400-427